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PERFS
7875'-7975'
7975'-8050'
8115'-8240'

 7552' SSD
7623' GLM
7726' PKR
8058' XN
8072' PKR

4404' GLM

6" Slotted Liner:
7726'-8073'

5" Slotted Liner:
8076-8273

PLEASE NOTE: PULLED 850 LBS FROM BOTTOM TO 7400'

ALISO CANYON
PORTE R 69K

September 9, 2011
2594 PSI
70.00 BCF
2546 PSI
2546 PSI
2 DAYS

153 DEG F
NONE  OBSE RVE D

100 FPM
8280'
7935'
345'

N. SHANNON
D. HUSSION

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
N UM B E R  OF  D A YS  S HUT  IN

B OT TO M  T E MP E R A T UR E

F ILL OVE R  B OT T OM  P E R F .

LOGGING ENGINEER
WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
T O TA L D EP T H  (P B T D )

TOTA L D EP T H LOGGED  (P U)

 


